HEAD OFFICE: TOKYO BLDG., 2-7-3, MARUNOUCHI, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8310, JAPAN
Graphic Operation Terminal
Actual screen may appear different from this leaflet.
[Panel cut dimensions]
GT2104-RTBD
92
 (3

-4
22
QnA/A/FXCPU
direct connection
cable
Computer link
connection cable
CC-Link (G4)
connection cable
GT01-C30R4-25P* Between QnA/ACPU/motion controller CPU (A series)/FXCPU and GOT
Between RS-422 conversion cable (FA-CNV[]CBL) and GOT
Between serial communication module and GOT
Between peripheral connection module (AJ65BT-G4-S3) and GOT
[Between D-sub 25-pin and D-sub 9-pin]
3 m
GT01-C100R4-25P* 10 m
GT01-C200R4-25P* 20 m
GT01-C300R4-25P* 30 m
GT10-C30R4-25P Between QnA/ACPU/motion controller CPU (A series)/FXCPU and GOT
Between RS-422 conversion cable (FA-CNV[]CBL) and GOT
Between serial communication module and GOT
Between peripheral connection module (AJ65BT-G4-S3) and GOT
[Between D-sub 25-pin and loose wire (connector terminal block 9-pin)]
3 m
GT10-C100R4-25P 10 m
GT10-C200R4-25P 20 m
GT10-C300R4-25P 30 m
Computer link
connection cable
GT09-C30R4-6C*
Between serial communication module and GOT
Between computer link module and GOT
[Between loose wire and D-sub 9-pin]
3 m
GT09-C100R4-6C* 10 m
GT09-C200R4-6C* 20 m
GT09-C300R4-6C* 30 m
FXCPU direct
connection cable
FXCPU
communication
expansion board
connection cable
GT01-C10R4-8P*
Between FXCPU and GOT
Between FXCPU communication expansion board and GOT
[Between MINI-DIN 8-pin and D-sub 9-pin]
1 m
GT01-C30R4-8P* 3 m
GT01-C100R4-8P* 10 m
GT01-C200R4-8P* 20 m
GT01-C300R4-8P* 30 m
GT10-C10R4-8P
Between FXCPU and GOT
Between FXCPU communication expansion board and GOT
[Between MINI-DIN 8-pin and loose wire (connector terminal block 9-pin)]
1 m
GT10-C30R4-8P 3 m
GT10-C100R4-8P 10 m
GT10-C200R4-8P 20 m
GT10-C300R4-8P 30 m
GT10-C10R4-8PL
Between FXCPU and GOT
Between FXCPU communication expansion board and GOT
[Between MINI-DIN 8-pin and loose wire (connector terminal block 9-pin)]
*Cannot be used for FX1NC, FX2NC, FX3UC-D/DSS, or FX3G
1 m
GT10-C10R4-8PC
Between FXCPU and GOT
Between FXCPU communication expansion board and GOT
[Between MINI-DIN 8-pin and loose wire (connector terminal block 9-pin)]
1 m
GT10-C30R4-8PC 3 m
GT10-C100R4-8PC 10 m
GT10-C200R4-8PC 20 m
GT10-C300R4-8PC 30 m
RS-422 connector
conversion cable GT10-C02H-9SC Between PLC and GOT
[Convert D-sub 9-pin to loose wire (connector terminal block 9-pin)] 0.2 m
RS